
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93PALMER R EE 27697 AA
2 T: 90 90DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
2 T: 90 90JUDE AJ EE 99947 AA
4 T: 89 89COOPER P EE 106295 AA
5 T: 88 88BARKER F EE 112898 AA
5 T: 88 88BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
5 T: 88 88MORRIS J EE 113122 AA
5 T: 88 88SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
9 T: 87 87SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
9 T: 87 87WELLS J EE 2744 AA
11 T: 86 86EDWARDS M EE 84209 AA
11 T: 86 86SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
11 T: 86 86TOWNSEND FC EE 93880 AA
14 T: 85 85HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
15 T: 82 82KENDALL JH WW 1997 AA
16 T: 81 81PRESLEY GLENN S5357 AA
17 T: 80 80GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
17 T: 80 80HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA
17 T: 80 80WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
20 T: 79 79PRESLEY G EE 21122 AA

Yes20 T: 79 79WEST V EE 113903 AA
22 T: 78 78BURTON G EE 116400 AA
23 T: 77 77MYERS M EE 88811 AA
23 T: 77 77WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
25 T: 74 74COUSINS N EE 104365 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 A
2 T: 82 82COOKE G EE 9564 A

Yes2 T: 82 82PEARSON A EE 109092 A
2 T: 82 82SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
5 T: 80 80HARRIS WG EE 89854 A
5 T: 80 80MARLOW M EE 98152 A
5 T: 80 80THEXTON S EE 70470 A
5 T: 80 80WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
9 T: 78 78HARRISON PJ EE 105818 A
9 T: 78 78STOKES P EE 113538 A
11 T: 77 77HEYWOOD PK WW 1863 A
12 T: 75 75CANN D EE 110543 A
12 T: 75 75TEE MS EE 67836 A

Yes12 T: 75 75TYERS D EE 120584 A
15 T: 74 74SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
15 T: 74 74TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
17 T: 70 70PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 A
18 T: 64 64BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 83 83COLLINS PJ EE 105382 B

2 T: 80 80HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B
2 T: 80 80TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
4 T: 78 78JONES LR EE 117242 B
5 T: 77 77CURTIS PDF EE 115934 B

Yes5 T: 77 77WOOLSTON P EE 91982 B
7 T: 76 76HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 B

Yes7 T: 76 76TYERS S EE 122684 B
9 T: 75 75NORMAN C EE 123231 B

Yes10 T: 74 74MULHALL C EE 110240 B
Yes11 T: 73 73DIXON R EE 502114 B*
Yes12 T: 72 72PALFREMAN S EE 124011 B

12 T: 72 72TYTE AP EE 118844 B
14 T: 71 71PARSONS DJ EE 47836 B
15 T: 68 68FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes15 T: 68 68KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
15 T: 68 68SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B

Yes18 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
18 T: 67 67JONES SD EE 117371 B
18 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 B
18 T: 67 67VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes22 T: 66 66COSBY I EE 107599 B
23 T: 65 65RUSSELL JD EE 11796 B

Yes23 T: 65 65WARD R EE 118293 B
25 T: 63 63FISHER L EE 89790 B

Yes26 T: 62 62GRAY MJ EE 92271 B
27 T: 55 55CURTIS N EE 115991 B
28 T: 53 53GRAY P EE 105775 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 C
2 T: 72 72LANIGAN N EE 119489 C
3 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
4 T: 70 70PAGE M EE 122682 C

Yes5 T: 67 67MITCHELL J EE 110228 C
5 T: 67 67THEXTON GL EE 71239 C

Yes5 T: 67 67THOMPSON D EE 125619 C*
5 T: 67 67WILKINSON J EE 125376 C

Yes9 T: 66 66OWEN F EE 123127 C
9 T: 66 66RANKINE M EE 120856 C
11 T: 65 65GRAY AJ EE 119814 C

Yes12 T: 61 61WELLS M EE 113318 C
13 T: 60 60CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C

Yes13 T: 60 60WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
15 T: 57 57NUNN C EE 123558 C

Yes16 T: 49 49KING RP EE 117614 C
Yes16 T: 49 49MARTIN D EE 123756 C*

18 T: 45 45COOKE M EE 125534 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
2 T: 45 45COOKE M EE 125534 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80GRAY PJ EE 103289 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 76 76TYERS S EE 122684 LDY
Yes2 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

3 T: 55 55CURTIS N EE 115991 LDY
4 T: 45 45COOKE M EE 125534 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
2 T: 90 90JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR
3 T: 89 89COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
4 T: 88 88BARKER F EE 112898 SNR
4 T: 88 88BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
4 T: 88 88MORRIS J EE 113122 SNR
4 T: 88 88SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
8 T: 87 87SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
8 T: 87 87WELLS J EE 2744 SNR
10 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
10 T: 86 86SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
12 T: 85 85HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR

Yes13 T: 83 83COLLINS PJ EE 105382 SNR
14 T: 82 82COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
14 T: 82 82KENDALL JH WW 1997 SNR

Yes14 T: 82 82PEARSON A EE 109092 SNR
14 T: 82 82SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
18 T: 81 81PRESLEY GLENN S5357 SNR
19 T: 80 80HARRIS WG EE 89854 SNR
19 T: 80 80HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR
19 T: 80 80TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
19 T: 80 80THEXTON S EE 70470 SNR
19 T: 80 80WEBSTER G EE 56662 SNR
19 T: 80 80WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
25 T: 79 79PRESLEY G EE 21122 SNR

Yes25 T: 79 79WEST V EE 113903 SNR
27 T: 78 78BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
27 T: 78 78JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
27 T: 78 78STOKES P EE 113538 SNR
30 T: 77 77CURTIS PDF EE 115934 SNR
30 T: 77 77HEYWOOD PK WW 1863 SNR
30 T: 77 77MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
30 T: 77 77WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR

Yes30 T: 77 77WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
35 T: 75 75CANN D EE 110543 SNR
35 T: 75 75NORMAN C EE 123231 SNR

Yes35 T: 75 75TYERS D EE 120584 SNR
38 T: 74 74COUSINS N EE 104365 SNR

Yes38 T: 74 74MULHALL C EE 110240 SNR
38 T: 74 74SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
41 T: 72 72LANIGAN N EE 119489 SNR

Yes41 T: 72 72PALFREMAN S EE 124011 SNR
41 T: 72 72TYTE AP EE 118844 SNR
44 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
44 T: 71 71PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
46 T: 70 70PAGE M EE 122682 SNR
46 T: 70 70PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 SNR
48 T: 67 67JONES SD EE 117371 SNR

Yes48 T: 67 67MITCHELL J EE 110228 SNR
48 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR
48 T: 67 67THEXTON GL EE 71239 SNR

Yes48 T: 67 67THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
48 T: 67 67WILKINSON J EE 125376 SNR
54 T: 66 66RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
55 T: 65 65GRAY AJ EE 119814 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes55 T: 65 65WARD R EE 118293 SNR

57 T: 63 63FISHER L EE 89790 SNR
Yes58 T: 61 61WELLS M EE 113318 SNR

59 T: 57 57NUNN C EE 123558 SNR
60 T: 53 53GRAY P EE 105775 SNR

Yes61 T: 49 49MARTIN D EE 123756 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 86 86EDWARDS M EE 84209 VET
2 T: 86 86TOWNSEND FC EE 93880 VET
4 T: 80 80HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
4 T: 80 80MARLOW M EE 98152 VET
6 T: 78 78HARRISON PJ EE 105818 VET
6 T: 78 78SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET
8 T: 75 75TEE MS EE 67836 VET
9 T: 74 74TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
10 T: 68 68FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes10 T: 68 68KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
10 T: 68 68SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET

Yes13 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
13 T: 67 67VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes15 T: 66 66COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes15 T: 66 66OWEN F EE 123127 VET

17 T: 65 65RUSSELL JD EE 11796 VET
18 T: 64 64BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 VET

Yes19 T: 62 62GRAY MJ EE 92271 VET
20 T: 60 60CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes20 T: 60 60WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes22 T: 49 49KING RP EE 117614 VET
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